LWS - BH2
LED Bulkhead
Description
Performance Data
Dimensions
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Housing: Die Cast Gasketed Aluminum Open Front Frame, Cutoff Front Frame, or Grid
Frame and Housing with Integral Heat Sinking and Driver Compartment. Nickel-Plated

HALF CUTOFF FRAME
LWS-BH2-Open Frame LWS-BH2-Grille Frame LWS-BH2-Half Cutoff Frame
Ordering Information
Options & Accessories Images
LWS – BH2  Options / Ordering Example: LWS-BH2-18-1-40-1-O-Z-10kV
G - GrilleO - Open H - Half Cutoff
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
Wattage Voltage Color Temperature Frame Color Surge Protection
13 - 13 Watts 1 - 120-277V 30 - 3000K O - Open Z - Bronze 10kV - 10kV (Standard)
18 - 18 Watts 2 - 347-480V* 40 - 4000K G - Grille W - White 20kV - 20kV
27 - 27 Watts *27W only 50 - 5000K H - Half Cutoff CC - Custom Color
Lumecon LWS-BH2_10142025
LWS - BH2
LED Bulkhead WORKMEN SERIES
Options and Accessories
PC – Photocell
MS – Microwave Sensor with Dimming for mounting Heights of 8’ to 40’*
MST – Remote Programming Tool for MS
BB – Battery backup, 90 Minutes*
BBC – Cold Start Battery Backup, -20C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only